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Anlage
Schulzentrum / Michael-Felke-Stral3e, 55487 Sohren

Sportwart/in
Berg, Thomas

Jugendwart/in
Giese, Tim
T 015142899636

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gerhard, Michael
T 06543 92 42 F 06543 989 771 m.gerhard@sohren.net
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Nele Buse

m 0152 31843338; giese.tim29@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Buse, Nele
Bogdane, Dita
Kassa, Alisa
Herlein, Leonie
Khedher, Syrin
Bracht, Maria
Nemoschkalo, Arina
Balaceanu, Daria
Streck, Melissa
10 Bem, Liana
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21061930
20963711
21206447
21206407
21062588
21201069
21064083
21308388
21062589
21109203

LK DR Info
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

g GENERALI



